Men Masters 40+

Place Bib
454
450
465
460
484
494
481
482
479
DNF 470

© 00 N OO g A WON =

Time

42:47
42:47
43:10
43:13
43:37
46:04
46:21
46:59
47:47

Gap

00:00
00:23
00:26
00:50
03:17
03:34
04:12
05:00

First Name
Luciano
Peter
Michael
Anthony
Anthony W
Stan

Juan
Chad
David
Charles

10/15/2022, 2:02 PM

Last Name

Souza
Miller
Benson
Giguere
Cordeiro
Jurga
Lopera
Gibson
Crelling
Bunting

10 Starters

Team

Class Act Racing

State 9 Racing
BMB RACING
Bikeworks velo

545 Velo
545 Velo

None

V. elocityres

City

Everett
Ledyard
Pelham
Topsham
Mattapoisett
Arlington
Waltham
Arlington
Waterbury Center
Duxbury

State

MA
CT

NH

ME
MA
MA
MA
MA
VT

MA

Lap 1

6:24
6:19
6:28
6:20
6:35
6:59
6:56
7:21
7:15
7:03

Lap 2

7:13
7:14
7:14
7:18
7:13
7:48
7:47
8:02
7:53
7:48

Lap 3

7:13
7:17
7:18
7:20
7:18
7:43
7:46
7:50
7:56
7:53

Lap 4

7:21
7:22
7:22
7:26
7:32
7:54
7:56
7:59
8:15

Lap 5

7:20
7:22
7:29
7:27
7:35
7:54
8:01
7:54
8:10

Chief Judge

Lap 6

7:17
7:15
7:20
7:23
7:23
7:48
7:55
7:54
8:18




